Agrypnie

Der tote Trakt

=C#

G;

User Defined
E

=120

Moderate )

Intro

fggzs ¢ 232 ¢

I/
I

(s
ANV
e

72525 ¢ 23t

]
<

s

A -
L

L]
«

w355 2 53¢

A
e

E-Gt

i

" 425355 3 33%

T 42352 2 253

Bl

2—2—2—2———2—2
—2—2—2—2—2
0—0—0—0——0—0—

2

2—2—2

0—

2—2—2———2—-2—2—2
—2—2 2
0—0—0 0

2

2
2
0

s

/2258 3 223

e

" 45535 5 333

2—2—2—2——2—2—
2—2—2—2——2——2—
0—0—0—0——0—0—

1/8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


s

2—2—2
2—2—2
0—0—0

PM.- -

555 3 53%

2—2
2—2
0—20

2/8

10

s

s

0-0-0

L 4L X4

10

0-0-0

L& L4

:

0-0-0

(L L d

1L

R L

2—2—2—2——2—2—
2—2—2—2———2—2—
0—0—0—0——0—0—

WS35% 2 53¢

0-0-0

tooe

PM.-—= === ------ s

555 3 53¢

0-0-0

L4 X4

=

6,

Intro 2

9

2—2—2

0—
0-0-0

L& L d

2
0

0-0-0

L L d

—2

2
7

2

2—2—2———2—2—2—2

2
0—0—0

T 42352 2 258

2
2
0

J=100
Strophe 1 (Tempo 100)

17

el
|
e
0-0-0

" 45553 5 33%

tooe

13

4552 3 %

7

-

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


i iy e
B lE e (|
e o L °
[ o

™ =
N 2 » S
» < » o
N o
g ]
> g A g
N S
| N o
.u‘tﬂ | N~ === T J
b i » ©
N M bn &
he il
i o T | "
| N » °
: : I
) ~ »
il o lk N
, ~ ,7 ©
w N S <
" ) o
5.3
i : ik
© i <
oﬁ N ot

n . LN i

@ » it
o m« 3
N e

23

oo

oo

(L L d

tove

oo

L& L d

(L L d

tove

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

12

12

12

12

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

J=120
Riff Tempo 120

25

7

-

L& XK 4

L X & 4

tooo

oo

oow

tooo

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

7

&0

& [ 4

L L X4

27

oo

9—10—9—7—9—10—9—7—

9

0-0-0

10

10

10

10

10

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

3/8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


oo

L X & 4

tooo

oo

oo

29

tooo

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

7

| |
'q—i_ﬁ?ﬁ“—ii',;u

oo

oo

31

9—10—9—7—9—10—9—7

9

0-0-0

10

10

10

10

10

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

Blasts

33

V)

oo

oo

0-0-0

0-0-0

[1.

35

:\I
i}

oo

oo

9—10—9—7—9—10—9—7

9

0-0-0

10 10
0-0-0

0-0-0

10

10
0-0-0

10

(L L4

oo

Melodei

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

9—10—9—7—9—10—9—7

[e}
J

0-0-0

4/8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


39

L X & 4

tooo

oo

oo

tooo

10

0—-0-0

10

10

0-0-0

10

0-0-0

0—-0-0

0-0-0

Cooldown

4

FeEr i

@0

v*‘—i—#%ﬁ

9—10—9—7—9—10—9—7

0-0-0

43

WS 3555 5 58555 ¢

i ST ERRT IR

J=90
Tempo 90

45

R35555555555°%*

g s2s £ z3zf g ¢

T NI N N N I A | |

eSS

A 2 2 2 2 9 2 9 o 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | 4
B—332-2-2 % 2 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | 5

5/8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1 1 1 I ] ! ] I
1L |

49

Y zzzzizizziissss megtiioe

2-2-2-2— | 2 2 2 2 o 9 o o A 4 A 4 4 4 4 4
3333 3 3 2 5 2 5 %2 % 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

51

WS55555555555°°

[1.

53

TeEssIsoisoiiois

LA 2 2 2 92 92 2 2 9 A4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | 4
B—3-3 222222 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | 5

Neue Melodie

ziift

:

[

EEEEE

[2.
55

V)

dddd triiiitieat

-5 | 5 5 5 &5 7 7 77 77— 71— 71— 71— 71—71—7

5—5-5-5

5—
3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3—} 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

55555555 | 5 &6 &5 &5 77— 7—7—7— 71— 71— 71— 71— 71— 71—7

6/8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


0

G e

5 5 5 5 7 7 77— 71— 71— 71— (— 11— 11— — [———2—

2555

565 5 &5 7 77— 71— 71— 71— 71— 71— 1—7—1—7

59

-

A

'B—— 333355 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | 2

63

D

7/8

&0

oo

o5

oo

9—10—9—7—9—10—9—7

9

0-0-0

oo o sis

0-0-0

1.

10

-5— 5 5 5 5 7 7 77— 71— 71— 71— 71— 71— T1—71—7

-5

5

oo
0-0-0

—5

5
3-3-3-3-3-333 [ 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

10

5555 5 555 | &5 5 &5 &5 7 77— 7—7— 71— 71— 71— 71— T—1—17

0-0-0

oo

10

10

120

0-0-0

J
Tempo 120

65

e

10

67

Y2
7]

"

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


e . i J
T & ‘v, , AN N
» o il it
, 0, Wk:, Jv
[TTe © !
i | M
» o e e
RRE i
[ il it
e 77 e = e
. ~ e ol
N < it
N 2 e o A&
T L s £
A N s ? U= ==
[ .7 ﬁ , 07 I ®
= —— X
e S ) ~
i |
| | | 1
I 1*
| e ° @
p i s | s !
' i e ° || |
|| [o)]
* i (1T > | [ QPSR
I S . o | :
| T S s .
* i e S T ‘
iil 4 ] J TR ®
I [ 1 1
, o e o , - |\
d 1 © N i ‘
mmn ) i uﬂv iy %ﬂ )
) 5NR o o R o
LI k=t 3 (T N <@

8/8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


